DS-1202
Key Features
8th Generation Intel® Core™ Series Processors, High Performance, Expandable
and Modular Rugged Embedded Computer with 2x PCI/PCIe Expansion Slots
Rugged Embedded Computer High Performance & Expandable Series
All product names, logos, and brands are property of their respective owners.
All company, product and service names used in this document are for identification purposes only. Use of these names, logos, and brands does not imply endorsement.
• Supports  8th Gen Intel® Core™ / Pentium® / Celeron® Hexa Cores

Rugged Embedded Computer High Performance & Expandable Series
Available Models
Ordering Information
DS-1202-R10 8th Generation Intel® Core™ Series Processors, High Performance, Expandable
and Modular Rugged Embedded Computer with 2x PCI/PCIe Expansion Slots
Model No. Product Description
Package Checklist
• DS-1202 Embedded System x 1
• Utility DVD Driver x 1
• Heat Sink Pack x 1
• Screw Pack x 1
• Wall Mount Kit x1
• Power Terminal Block Connector x 1
• Remote Power On/Off Terminal Block Connector x 1
• Remote Power Reset Terminal Block Connector x 1
• Fan Terminal Block Connector x 1
• DVI-I to VGA Adaptor
Optional Modules & Accessories
Model No.
CFM-PoE03
CFM-IGN101
CMI-LAN01/UB1012
CMI-M12LAN01/UB1010
CMI-DIO02/UB1018
CMI-COM02/UB1004
CMI-ICOM01/UB1004
MEC-COM-M212-DB9/UB0303
MEC-USB-M002-30/UB0314
MEC-LAN-M002-30/UB0311
FAN-EX101
FAN-UB100
FAN-UB101
PAH01
PAH02
GST120A24-CIN
GST220A24-CIN
RC-E8E8-01
RC-E16E1-01
RC-E16PI-01
RC-PIPI-01
Description
CFM Module with PoE Function, Individual Port 25.5W for DS-1200 Series
CFM Module with Power Ignition Sensing Function, 12V/24V Selectable for DS-1200/ DS-1100/ P1101 Series
CMI Module with 4x Intel I210-AT GbE LAN, RJ45 Port / 1x Universal Bracket with 4x RJ45 Cutout for DS-1200 Series
CMI Module with M12 Connector, 4x Intel GbE LAN / 1x Universal Bracket with 4x M12 Cutout for DS-1200 Series
CMI Module with 16DIO (8in 8out) / 1x Universal Bracket with DIO Cutout for DS-1200 Series
CMI Module with 4x RS232/422/485 Ports (Support 5V/12V) / 1x Universal Bracket with 4x DB9 Cutout for DS-1200 Series